
LOT 237
HICKORY VILLAGE #2 PB 7/120

CHANDLER MARGENE M
86217 SAND HICKORY TRAIL
YULEE, FL 32097

42-2N-27-435H-0237-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4047.00

03/14/2023 NW

02/15/2024 KBA 0.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
4

325,390
5,289
55,000

385,679
86,507

299,172
HX HB SX WX 105,722

193,450
385,679

0

371,138

2442/1095 3/12/2021 WD Q I 01 317,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHNSON JULIA M CRUM

CHANDLER CARTER & M

2114/1807 4/17/2017 WD Q I 01 262,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHERMAN MATTHEW B & J

CRUM JULIA MARGARET

2025
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E20867 ELEC OTHER 2,000 06/01/2008

M13882 MECH OTHER 0 06/01/2008

C21167 CO ISSUED 0 03/01/2008

R11077 REPAIR/RRF 9,000 03/01/2008

B21167 NEW CONSTR 224,664 03/01/2008

P13099 OTHER 0 03/01/2008

2022HX Base Yr

86217 SAND HICKORY TRL, YULEE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 70
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0100 01 3,130 112.5712 112.57 352,344 2008 2008 0 0 0 7.65 92.35

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2854

BAS 2,452 100 2008 2,452 254,906

FGR 420 55 2008 231 24,015

FOP 150 30 2008 45 4,678

FUS 402 100 2008 402 41,791

3,424 3,130 325,390

BAS=[YR=2008]  W18 FOP=[YR=2008]  W15 S10 E15 N10$ S10 W18 S5
W14 S46 E11 S3 E10 N5 E9 FGR=[YR=2008] S12 E20 N21 W8 N4 W4
S5 W7 S8 W1$ E1 N8 E7 N5 E4 S4 E8 N50$ PTR= E15 FUS=[YR=2008]
E16 S10 E5 S18 W4 N8 W17 N20$ W15$.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 668.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2008 2008 3 88 3,057

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 24 3 72.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2008 2008 3 88 412

3 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2008 2008 3 91 1,820

5,289

1 000100 C RES 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


